
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Breckan Born Hill City 172.0 155.0 10

2 Aspyn Nix Scott City 202.3 145.0 8

3 Kalea Craig Peabody-Burns 220.0 135.0 6

4 Leanna  Huddle Oakley High School 205.0 130.0 4

5 Taylor Mason Clay Centere Tigers 205.0 125.0 2

6 Cass Stout Central Plains 193.0 115.0 1

7 Kylie Dreiling Thomas More Prep Marian 180.0 110.0 0

8 Jessica Schroeder Victoria 188.0 110.0 0

9 Zoe Potter Central Plains 170.0 105.0 0

10 jalyn Moore Oakley High School 200.0 105.0 0

11 Jordanne Wagner Larned 196.0 95.0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Breckan Born Hill City 172.0 300.0 10

2 Aspyn Nix Scott City 202.3 290.0 8

3 Leanna  Huddle Oakley High School 205.0 285.0 6

4 Kalea Craig Peabody-Burns 220.0 240.0 4

5 Jessica Schroeder Victoria 188.0 235.0 2

6 Zoe Potter Central Plains 170.0 225.0 1

7 Cass Stout Central Plains 193.0 220.0 0

8 jalyn Moore Oakley High School 200.0 215.0 0

9 Kylie Dreiling Thomas More Prep Marian 180.0 210.0 0

10 Jordanne Wagner Larned 196.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Taylor Mason Clay Centere Tigers 205.0 175.0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zoe Potter Central Plains 170.0 185.0 10

2 Breckan Born Hill City 172.0 160.0 8

3 Kalea Craig Peabody-Burns 220.0 155.0 6

4 Aspyn Nix Scott City 202.3 150.0 4

5 Cass Stout Central Plains 193.0 135.0 2

6 Jessica Schroeder Victoria 188.0 130.0 1

7 Kylie Dreiling Thomas More Prep Marian 180.0 120.0 0

8 Taylor Mason Clay Centere Tigers 205.0 110.0 0

9 jalyn Moore Oakley High School 200.0 105.0 0

10 Jordanne Wagner Larned 196.0 85.0 0

11 Leanna  Huddle Oakley High School 205.0 0.0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Breckan Born Hill City 172.0 615.0 10

2 Aspyn Nix Scott City 202.3 585.0 8

3 Kalea Craig Peabody-Burns 220.0 530.0 6

4 Zoe Potter Central Plains 170.0 515.0 4

5 Jessica Schroeder Victoria 188.0 475.0 2

6 Cass Stout Central Plains 193.0 470.0 1

7 Kylie Dreiling Thomas More Prep Marian 180.0 440.0 0

8 jalyn Moore Oakley High School 200.0 425.0 0

9 Leanna  Huddle Oakley High School 205.0 415.0 0

10 Taylor Mason Clay Centere Tigers 205.0 410.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Jordanne Wagner Larned 196.0 375.0 0


